
 

RF Spindle 
Diameter

RF Spindle code  
(Length in brackets)

BSA 
68/73mm

BB92 
BB89.5

BB30  
68/73 mm

PF30  
68/73 mm 392 EVO BSA  

83mm
BB107 

BB104.5
PF30  
83mm

BSA 
100mm

BB124 
BB121.5

PF30 
100mm

BSA 
120mm

BB144 
BB141.5

PF30 
120mm

30mm

NextSL 
Turbine Cinch * *

SixC 
Atlas Cinch * *

24mm 
EXI

Ride
Evolve 
Æffect

Atlas 
Respond 
Chester

Crank compatibility with BBs is subject to spindle type. Please refer to Raceface chain line and Q-factors compatibility table for more information. 
*BB not currently supplied by Raceface.
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