

## CRANKS — BB SHELL COMPATIBILITY CHART

RF Spindle Diameter	RF Spindle code (Length in brackets)	BSA 68/73mm	BB92 BB89.5	BB30 68/73 mm	PF30 68/73 mm	392 EVO	BSA 83mm	BB107 BB104.5	PF30 83mm	BSA 100mm	BB124 BB121.5	PF30 100mm	BSA 120mm	BB144 BB141.5	PF30 120mm
30mm	NextSL Turbine Cinch	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	*	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b> *	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>✓</b>	~	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	~	<b>/</b>	\
	SixC Atlas Cinch	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	*	<b>/</b>	*	<u> </u>	<b>/</b>	<u> </u>	×	×	×	×	×	×
24mm EXI	Ride Evolve Æffect	~	<b>/</b>	~	<b>/</b>	×	×	×	×	~	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	~	~	<b>/</b>
	Atlas Respond Chester	~	<b>✓</b>	~	~	×	~	~	~	~	~	<b>/</b>	×	×	×

Crank compatibility with BBs is subject to spindle type. Please refer to Raceface chain line and Q-factors compatibility table for more information. \*BB not currently supplied by Raceface.